Approved programs of study - Physiotherapy

Qualification type
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

10f2

Education provider
Australian Catholic University
Australian Catholic University
Bond University

Central Queensland University
Charles Darwin University
Charles Sturt University
Charles Sturt University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Curtin University

Federation University Australia
Federation University Australia
Federation University Australia
Federation University Australia
Federation University Australia
Flinders University

Flinders University

Griffith University

Griffith University

James Cook University

James Cook University

La Trobe University

La Trobe University

La Trobe University

La Trobe University

Macquarie University

Monash University

Monash University

RMIT University

Southern Cross University
Swinburne University of Technology
The University of Queensland
The University of Queensland
Univeristy of South Australia
University of Adelaide
University of Canberra
University of Canberra
University of Canberra
University of Melbourne
University of New South Wales
University of Newcastle
University of Notre Dame
University of Notre Dame
University of Notre Dame Australia
University of Queensland
University of South Australia
University of South Australia
University of Southern Queensland
University of Sydney

Program name

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)

Doctor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)
Bachelor of Health Science/Master of Physiotherapy
Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)
Bachelor of Science (Physiotherapy)
Bachelor of Science (Physiotherapy) (Honours)
Doctor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)
Bachelor of Allied Health (Physiotherapy)
Master of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Hons)

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)
Bachelor of Applied Science and Master of Physiotherapy Practice
Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)

Master of Physiotherapy Practice

Master of Physiotherapy Practice

Doctor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)

Doctor of Physiotherapy

Master of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Master of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)

Master of Physiotherapy Studies

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)
Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)

Master of Physiotherapy (Graduate Entry)
Doctor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Exercise Science / Master of Physiotherapy and Exercise Physiology
Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)
Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Hons)

Master of Physiotherapy

Master of Physiotherapy

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)

Master of Physiotherapy (Graduate Entry)
Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)
Bachelor of Applied Science (Physiotherapy)

Approval start date

12/31/2016
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9/26/2014
7/1/2010
1/1/2024
12/31/2016
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3/1/2024
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7/1/2010
8/29/2014
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8/26/2016
8/29/2014
8/29/2014
12/31/2019
12/31/2014
10/24/2019
7/1/2024
1/1/2025
4/30/2019
12/31/2016
8/29/2014
31/12/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
6/28/2013
9/26/2014
10/28/2022
9/3/2015
12/09/2017
12/09/2017
1/1/2018
31/12/2021
7/1/2010
7/1/2010
1/1/2024
9/26/2014

Approval end date
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12/31/2026
12/31/2025
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12/31/2026
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6/30/2027
12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
1/21/2025
12/31/2028
12/31/2025
7/1/2030
7/1/2030
6/30/2027
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2026
7/1/2030
12/31/2025
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12/31/2025
12/31/2026
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6/30/2026
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12/31/2031



Approved programs of study - Physiotherapy

Qualification type Education provider Program name Approval start date Approval end date
General University of Sydney Bachelor of Applied Science (Physiotherapy) (Honours) 9/26/2014 12/31/2031
General University of Sydney Doctor of Physiotherapy 1/1/2024 12/31/2028
General University of Sydney Master of Physiotherapy 9/26/2014 31/12/2027
General University of Tasmania Master of Physiotherapy 5/1/2025 4/30/2029
General University of Technology Sydney Master of Physiotherapy 12/31/2016 12/31/2031
General University of the Sunshine Coast Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours) 1/1/2025 12/31/2028
General Victoria University Bachelor of Applied Movement Sciences/Master of Physiotherapy 12/31/2020 12/31/2028
General Victoria University Master of Physiotherapy 1/1/2025 12/31/2028
General Western Sydney University Bachelor of Physiotherapy 12/31/2015 12/31/2025
General Western Sydney University Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours) 12/31/2015 12/31/2025
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