Qualification type	Education provider	Program name	Approval start date	Approval end date
General	Australian Catholic University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	12/31/2016	12/31/2026
General	Australian Catholic University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	12/31/2016	12/31/2026
General	Bond University	Doctor of Physiotherapy	9/26/2014	12/31/2025
General	Central Queensland University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	7/1/2010	12/31/2028
General	Charles Darwin University	Bachelor of Health Science/Master of Physiotherapy	1/1/2024	12/31/2026
General	Charles Sturt University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	12/31/2016	12/31/2026
General	Charles Sturt University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	12/31/2016	12/31/2026
General	Curtin University	Bachelor of Science (Physiotherapy)	7/1/2010	12/31/2030
General	Curtin University	Bachelor of Science (Physiotherapy) (Honours)	7/1/2010	12/31/2030
General	Curtin University	Doctor of Physiotherapy	10/25/2019	12/31/2030
General	Federation University Australia	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	11/27/2020	2/28/2025
General	Federation University Australia	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	11/27/2020	2/28/2025
General	Federation University Australia	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	11/27/2020	12/28/2028
General	Federation University Australia	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	11/27/2020	12/31/2028
General	Federation University Australia	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	11/27/2020	12/31/2028
General	Flinders University	Bachelor of Allied Health (Physiotherapy)	3/1/2024	6/30/2027
General	Flinders University	Master of Physiotherapy	9/26/2014	12/31/2026
General	Griffith University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	12/09/2017	12/31/2027
General	Griffith University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Hons)	12/09/2017	12/31/2027
General	James Cook University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	7/1/2010	12/31/2028
General	James Cook University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	8/29/2014	12/31/2028
General	La Trobe University	Bachelor of Applied Science and Master of Physiotherapy Practice	1/1/2015	12/31/2025
General	La Trobe University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	8/26/2016	12/31/2025
General	La Trobe University	Master of Physiotherapy Practice	8/29/2014	1/21/2025
General	La Trobe University	Master of Physiotherapy Practice	8/29/2014	12/31/2028
General	Macquarie University	Doctor of Physiotherapy	12/31/2019	12/31/2025
General	Monash University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	12/31/2014	7/1/2030
General	Monash University	Doctor of Physiotherapy	10/24/2019	7/1/2030
General	RMIT University	Master of Physiotherapy	7/1/2024	6/30/2027
General	Southern Cross University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	1/1/2025	12/31/2028
General	Swinburne University of Technology	Master of Physiotherapy	4/30/2019	12/31/2028
General	The University of Queensland	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	12/31/2016	6/30/2027
General	The University of Queensland	Master of Physiotherapy Studies	8/29/2014	6/30/2027
General	Univeristy of South Australia	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	31/12/2020	6/30/2026
General	University of Adelaide	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	12/31/2020	7/1/2030
General	University of Canberra	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	12/31/2014	12/31/2025
General	University of Canberra	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	12/31/2014	12/31/2025
General	University of Canberra	Master of Physiotherapy (Graduate Entry)	6/28/2013	12/31/2025
General	University of Melbourne	Doctor of Physiotherapy	9/26/2014	12/31/2026
General	University of New South Wales	Bachelor of Exercise Science / Master of Physiotherapy and Exercise Physiology	10/28/2022	12/31/2026
General	University of Newcastle	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	9/3/2015	3/31/2028
General	University of Notre Dame	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	12/09/2017	12/31/2027
General	University of Notre Dame	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Hons)	12/09/2017	12/31/2027
General	University of Notre Dame Australia	Master of Physiotherapy	1/1/2018	12/31/2027
General	University of Queensland	Master of Physiotherapy	31/12/2021	6/30/2027
General	University of South Australia	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	7/1/2010	6/30/2026
General	University of South Australia	Master of Physiotherapy (Graduate Entry)	7/1/2010	6/30/2026
General	University of Southern Queensland	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	1/1/2024	6/30/2027
General	University of Sydney	Bachelor of Applied Science (Physiotherapy)	9/26/2014	12/31/2031
	, ,	11()		, =

Qualification type	Education provider	Program name	Approval start date	Approval end date
General	University of Sydney	Bachelor of Applied Science (Physiotherapy) (Honours)	9/26/2014	12/31/2031
General	University of Sydney	Doctor of Physiotherapy	1/1/2024	12/31/2028
General	University of Sydney	Master of Physiotherapy	9/26/2014	31/12/2027
General	University of Tasmania	Master of Physiotherapy	5/1/2025	4/30/2029
General	University of Technology Sydney	Master of Physiotherapy	12/31/2016	12/31/2031
General	University of the Sunshine Coast	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	1/1/2025	12/31/2028
General	Victoria University	Bachelor of Applied Movement Sciences/Master of Physiotherapy	12/31/2020	12/31/2028
General	Victoria University	Master of Physiotherapy	1/1/2025	12/31/2028
General	Western Sydney University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	12/31/2015	12/31/2025
General	Western Sydney University	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Honours)	12/31/2015	12/31/2025